
  

TRITON 
Touching Lives. Moving India. 

March 08, 2023 

To 

The General Manager 

Listing Department 

BSE Limiled 

Department of Corporate Services 

PJ towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai -400 001 

BSE Symbol: 505978 

Dear Sir’s, 

Sub: Newspaper advertisement of Corrigendum to 46'* AGM Notice 

This is with reference to the 46° AGM Notice dated September 05, 2022. 

With reference to the caption subject, we hereby informed that, the Corrigendum to 46th 

AGM Notice dated September 05, 2022 has been published in Financial Express — an 

English daily and Samyuktha Karnataka - a Kannada daily on September 20, 2022. 

We enclosed herewith the copies of newspaper cuttings for your reference and records. 

Thanking you, 

Yours Sincerely, 

    Swathishree K R ; oO 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Encl: a/a 

Works : Mercara Road, Belvadi, Mysuru - 570 018, INDIA. 

R. O. : Sunrise Chambers, 22, Ulsoor Road, Bangalore - 560 042, INDIA. 

E : info@tritonvalves.com W : www.tritonvalves.com 

CIN. NO: L25119KA1975PLC002867 | GSTIN NO: 29AAACT6671P12J  



WWW. FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM 

GN rer asa sy 

Triton Valves Limited 
CIN: L25119KA1975PLC002867 

Regd. Ofice: Sunrise Chambers, 22, 
TRITON “Ulscor Road, Bengaluri-S60 042, 

“Te: +91 80 25588065165 Fax +91 80 25586489 
malt investors@titonvaves.com; Webste: ww ttonvales.com 

CORRIGENDUM TO NOTICE CONVENING 
THE 46™ ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 

‘This is in reerence tothe Notice convening the 46" Annual General 
Meeting of the Company ("AGM") to be held on Thursday, September 
29 2022 at 04.00 PMIST through two vay Video Conferencing (VC) faclty / Other Audo Visual Means (OAVM),, e-mailed to you on 
Septombor 03 2022, 
in Bis ropard, we wich 1 inform you that, a few amendments in the Standalone / Consolidated Independent Auditors Report and 
Financial Schedules inthe Annual Report and AGM Note, The 
fame i also avaliable and can be dowmnoaded from the website of the Company at tne websink wwrtonvalves.com, 
‘The Gorigendum shall-deemed. to be an integral part of the AGM Notes. ‘The said Gorigondum AGM Noto (attached) 
shall aso be. wvatatle onthe, webste of National Secures 
Depository Limited (NSDL). at" www.evoting.nad.com/ and 
on the website of the Stock Exchanges Le.” BSE. Limited. at hitps:/vw.bseindia.comy respectively. Please Note {Lall the other content! information mentioned inthe Notice 

dated August 13, 2022, circulated to the Shareholders on 
September 05,2022 shall remain unchanged. 2, Please refer detailed procedure for remote e-Voting betore 
the AGM / remote e-Voting during the AGM is provided 
inthe Notes to. the Notive of the AGM ‘circulated on 
‘September 05, 2022. For Triton Valves Limited 

Sd). 
‘Swathishree KR. 

Place : Bengaluru ‘Company Secretary & 
Date_: September 19, 2022 ‘Compliance Officer 

  

  

‘Regional Office Mandya 
fo ait WE 9 Soon ona Towera us rats Vikan ‘davcad,Asholragay, Mandya 971401, 

2D ants BSR) "Tel 91(8232)-220577 
WU uy; 

BS SH Re Ha Rees 
JAt your fequest Bank has extended cred faciites to the below mentioned] 
individuals against seoured assets through is Bank of Bsroda, the relevant 
pattculats of the property on which you have created secuty interest by| 
execution of seoury agreemantidocumant. & creation of mortgage by way] 
depce tf ttle deeds are furnizhed hereunderAs the operation and conduct of 
lhe Snancial aczistanceforedi facilties have bacome irregular, the debte havel 
been classifed ac Non Performing Assets in accordance with the directives! 
Jauideines eeued by Reserve Bank of India consequent to the default 
Jcommitied by the borrowers in repayment of the principal debt and interest 
lthereon. As the demand netice sent by register AD calling upon you, was Un 
lzervedinot acknowledged, this publication fe now issued. 

  

      

  Byramangals Branch 
Name & address of the Borrower / Co-Borraner / Mortgagor 
Hi) Mr. Gangadharsiah Sie Siddiah, # 189, Ramanahall village, Urapapura 
Post, Bidadi Hobl, Ramanagara — 862109. 2) Mrs. Rajamma_ Wi          

  

GHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT AND FIN 
& Chola | vote of 1 Floor, ‘Dare House’ 

  

Enera betertite | Road, Chennai - 600001. 

  

‘Securiaton and Peezsticten of Finacial nee and Entsce md ol Sour net At, 200 
conbrred under Suction 13(2) nad wih ul 3c he Seurly Inet (Enfants, 2002 1 
bobs under Section 126) ol th sal Act caling upon you big the orcs ames and add msee 
renin fhe sai ice and inf! feeon wthin 6 aya rom he dats of wo lhe ae 
bob having aed npay the ancun, mice & hes gion bth Borewos renosed feria b 
tie undersigned fas taken Feozasion ofthe pepe dscibed fin bob in ees of poe 
‘Sool 13 th Ac oat wh Fu Bc te Scurl ne! Eniocom nh Fubs, 2002 The Boren 
and he Pub in Goweal a horby cautoned ol odeal wih sad Peper an any oalngs wath 
Wa. Cholamandelam Investment and Finence Company Lined for an arbunl as rene 
bortavefsatentcn hed oproeonscfsubecon Bi} olSecon 12 he Ack, in mepet ea 

  

  

  

        

ener Rae Te SOTO SHE] OTTO Shear meant [EEE] arcu | Orton ote 
‘Loan A& No, XOHLENA00002 359273 = Taare fysanget 2 cow caravan Rea 8007-0) 

3} Manjunath KY, Rupees Tosnty | ai HabhaliVillge, Bat Peony at, Goes Fe, so]_gy | lonely |store Cato" oc ose mune S| Thmteaen | uhierenetra tan seeiee anaes ataheer] i | "tans! [Setters wom Stgamecyect tare tae] | cnn | atemee 705% foc inact eowesetem| | Stara autem, vice eon yar dose thor [ton tn nd sr etna ae aaltha [Reutty 
  aT BASSES 
Date : 16092022   

  

   

    
   

CT CINATTTATIATATTINVESUATENE: 

B Bank of Barc 
REGIONAL OFFIACE, BENGALURU SOUTH, ATH FLOOR, WUAYATOEL 

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR AUCTION FOR SALE OF HOVABLE ASE. 
‘Sale of MOVABLE assot ty pothocated to Bank under Securitization and Reconstr. 

Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002,No S4 of 24 
‘Whereas, he Aultoized Offoer of Bank of Barta had taken pastesson of fhe lowing ve 
‘SARFAESI Act 2002in{hefolowingloan azcounls vith ightiosel the sane on°AS IS WHER 
ISbasisfovreaizafoncf Ban’ sues pusilorestas delaled hereunderand whereasconsequ 
undersigned inexercise of power confeved wtde Secon 134} ofthe said At preposesto eah 
property. The sale wil be done by fe undersigned though e-aucton plain prided be wel 
  

  

  

      

DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLES 
ir] RENE ofthe Braet ROBOT ‘Ba 
Be] Name ofthe owner ofthe Details of property/vehicle outs 

PropertyMehicle ‘RUF 
TAYANAGAR Type of Vehibe REANAULT CAPTUR | S112 

1 | o7s40e0coote04 REG NO KAOTMT2067 
BS SRIDHAR ‘Chassis Ne, MEERH #000 40XXXXX 

Year 2019 
ELECTROWICCIT Type of Vehicle HARUTHTSUZURT 31 | 112 

2 | Srecienda00%2 REG NO KABTMINTOSE 
‘SUDHAKAR MI ‘Chassis No. MAGONCASKKAXYXX 

Year 2019 
HSRTAYOUT “Type of Vehise RENAULT LODGY DoT a 

4 | aasoneodo0gste REG NO KANTAGH804 
KANAKARAL V ‘Chassis No MEEISREWA 5008724



  

ee pemmood BR, ABaCoNe RUN Dobswaresern As03. 

ettes shonteoh was shear 
‘wnione Ub Stn, cs mente RAioe dakar Uyod vos! Guy i.e toe sun, Hdd esta uM sedaedeer oy SiR HOD-2A, asm Bo.7)-1-129A274 08 ahaee wor motor wena Hoar HeMNS, Her 30.09/2. (Eorp 99. 8 2 RIANO Of, Hoftdath, wehnch:~ HCE ae OH Wired mamideS vty Rar bcos aeatioos eeeksom: ‘sf Osen want RYDE eqedome onyeHT Hod ey, . 
  

  

46e¢ Sars 

B00 DeBORO oeaate 

    

BRadeynaes, 

Onions htt 
Haba rabhe: 

  

uderarinedgog, 

  

samsmes ORO GES 

MoSARSeEy, 

ay : dondecy 

oe me 
mana, aod Recken'h Sobae 

% Sheoe Lemydeoud, doxhod ede mare maker 
(“avao") mas, ARowor 29 202200rh soet 04:00 nowt maze? 

TF (‘OR Pom, / edo gtickae 
Stabode? chewy (Lodac') Taos ealsrtams MORN Alou 06 
2oz2dord Aen wider Umdxiees Sartiexah, eogesdsennd. 
3 DURE, BEee / Aotarys AB0s Sy covotsts BO shay sears 
Boned Eiemm acquires she awed daewerde dom Schnartem, 
SRMewNG noch ms) Robt exes wormage, ach sod Sobiets 
Se7-2os' wwwstritonvaives.com 

SAMBORA, atioo Sectors sagE, vorisom wornisEh, | 
Bed 8msO aac actor (orgneea) gaben mREe 
ABO BmALO Doria (aaw Bac) SoA wwwevoting. 
Nsdlcom/ ag 22 mr ovpeomny surgerag, 

Inww.bseindia.com/ sar4ivag ogacvec. 

1, Aeon 06, 2oz200c sechemvOn Seated erin, 13, 20220 
Baewerag Rahabreed BC ey dziobrigd / BeLsODY cinaiie 

2 ancora Bbe, Oxees g-stems / aeo0 Femoddy osherer 
dBom, Agower” 05, 20220000 

CmarieeG owe dates une? adnten ascrniva, 

; e Breod + Biot 19, 2022 Bond mobraEr & vou A eR 

Bobs, 

BQ AB Og och. eam, Hardee | 

gond, taxa 

  

  

        

   
'-9740809407-9902008429 
@ _______ Email: skadvtblr@gmail.com id al 

    

    

[sot mario’ Rode! som ma 
eSee8o", e.. —  Caca, 
drach. ‘gsde 05/05/2018 0003 
15/08/2020 dsiét ACD ae] 
parsogo aomarridsd, Ost 
[24/09/2022 doc ser 11 row 
i OOM deg sdeer 
DAO’, 7, Sx ae SIAC, | 

8-50, wadabad, a8, hoch 
24, BIO Booey HowewsIo, 

  

ae 

BU narroner Racor caer eee sat 
#120, wilco’ 02, Smoand, oritach— 
Sa00SI. Nom wontickg me: O7AY2ONS bo 
osfo72020 epee “nos 
aero et nord Ses Sires, (aes 
fortis se somo mokosack’ uc! 
aye, Radeon) kBeer 20()s 
eid elovon aiooes aaoee am 2/09/2022 
soc sof, 1000 nowkh sdeoce noomes 
aeanog 8 2. eine! ataot Gimoro ames 
jekés: meeeoonech) 0.43, Atom dacer, 
ortews-s60001, sath aces Seakse, 

i osorleman AOScadom, - oeEA, 
(iota sarisbanasicn Gosia wanes 
[208d a stony soxeteson O98) 

      SON Boo 
soe. aaedeo” woo’ mT: 

BOF, 1367, Hi, : 23°78 /1, By 
ae ‘Bam, bee, deny, 
ae BOY 25/05/2018 dors 
23/11/2020 oaéh Add ae 
nadengss xemervss, Once 

    

    
SD AONE & #0, 40.377, 30de coer, BR 
fan, sorieiech-S60041, “asic sor 14/01/| 
2020 does 08/02/2021 data eats, act 
axeorice iw Rastd chet aay rive, 
(Garss-seor ue adie roms mhobd 
Og wee ayes, savetaa) fa, 
fe, 20(h8¢ aed ex 27/09/2022 coms 

2 Tow sbeejors domed       

  

      
        

oH Rlo/- mobOorton, orF, aie aa See a eae 
Ge”) 79,59.000 | em | OAORUES 050 Goa” Sea Sea FRE SESE '795.96 000! 1.00,900/~ | 2gctbotactt Sige ax 20a cee, waralmocses seam gor 

eotes eyes Wain a Soadoe woven EyieH Bea de Rew MroeomEs Baan of er Dotomeds dar wc cunchiat, sates aay age dep, decid aoa ama a senator, seset Seteid sap Moraes pxithdegie. wy tiv, Onis cane soy Gif erin ‘p80 teenies ot SmpSIhes fowmen Rutuaninye sik muse! narnia Gas Side wy 8 SOLS ae) Saenon secconcod cereus pcge Sorined (8) #8, es normed caosntnonege 
Yes Hour toni Deeb a RAR (I) soos SHLD Sore hipsawu-bankeauctons.com sacoM “= ‘enelie wefan 5 Achaiiy wbodind Deenbchacat ahees armtg Soha bmowieg sims We dace oe troe"& SS BAGG SM, Ser Gacurer sees mGete: blips /wubankeauctios.com (tps /wmubankesuctons com £000 SOR ewteect a shah cesare weg, euansenn itadoanca) ahavs can oa ay mMEMET, wok Ud, See Shave micnwed. dor, qeeirerag earendoos Raton! (Lens mad) SG, Hogees serewaloctome SRUre78g elrafer SeanG tens embers aeorveR xeoaw engi ca” mabowrem, egOU Omos RIGS wear vise heaton acm He, 2) mat more Aten: 3) edad ayes /"Oes Wout Sone, sheene mast SrMRtIr amare yote-TaMES et: BONY Hal Um, LOALHEUrGGL emuoT-2 mH W AYY mead Bios (Se spsurened Paar smuabcs: Nips/awbankeauelons.com) Auacen gar sie Hout mes Hk ach fe aim Retr cats, desnmim, uardioes tine, our mamgsbowrreny, women, varga soweH8 Looreag wt PmRObH OMAN Ory RerEEO Sah Nexen aac, gobs Baer Dolly, meigety Sams woe 2. no al Rimmors scosers £57 122015."2-sorer =i suppon@bankesustos.com dose ammasmadt Nostra: : 12443020 15 1 126, sume xouobis cencttr + salas@bankeauctions.com. 7291961129 zx.cszs, soncoy sty a Sean myo EAM Ossttar, mad veto Geer Bob, | Se PAL? Ae Sine, Be RO mode, ome eee, ‘60027, whist pabecone (I) BF obser Cem, 4006875 30 . c-ateot Sp: yahish ao@hdbfs com, 2) a.coafteoct=, sFaghavendra.g@hdbfs.com, (3) Staenocs wmecr oer, shee! + 919838834958, sheer Imachickpet@hdbs.com, (4) 997202124) 22, bse sa: labengal com Aescoanchet mods Foxe eabaod. () acess aeeabele coats Uptm aros medley myowg Tuan ahaagahe chee Otsike” nomen mebeiscend deseo ‘APR, aA BeOAGT (OR0R) Sages, sgaelemrogd. 'MDBFS GENERAL COLLNS' amzono Uso wisn t ones1o002748; IFSC Batt HOFO2000021; MIGR daca, MICRSOO240002, mosh: eamaber,aigcomect shee ten Rates (Gabbty Os Sacueag atbadtenes Suoresy Saxe) so; hipsivinubankeauctons.com 2g eq vlincs £2 aS marae Wat wsetsann eedasb sbey SLeioens mS Some’ it Mes nNOS, 
BOBe, Sitjebs Socmroe armed & Ana mRchowie marina, sarssece Simentemaroae (1, NEFTIRTGS eo ‘E82 YP Sor Ba som 3, Quant Road me (Eeerdecier. Goon dam, seedy a-metr Some Some ea 

    

    

  

/] Bee Samed eer, Sorocalios uel momen weiec)) Boureg Nacen oun shoey shea horesg nxnce Sotod Qmot aie) vos mtr manda, no Sis aeneael muloDd Ou. (4) “hevOd Umdoee New Oxia ‘Gerad yorqohe Aber Shaler’ aon Ancor aaR Re caro Gase <s0B (OME BSaD IOs A setae 
Hebmiites vie 'S woodabG NEFTIRIGS HOBFS water ox” sm¥ xoti, 0010310002748; IFSC cece HDFL MICRS00240002; aos!: ogmriger, acionumcr; shee Been! Danes she Aababe chet eg Satien. (5) Gar ah Redo Orvodsirg, td ywOAT Barrday Saked Oot nook alontdenreae shh wmOMAN SoxoreEMES gene, madnveaoy, carcedoow eoF xfAn Head, ene, Lomdadwaibyoy. ome nat EkONoY det sthact ceswnoneh, dad mohout sources ‘SmRiin, vo. RoyTbOG Hesitd Hin « siomaldreerngs, (6) nexsims nut dos c0..00.000/- ahd SPO Sa0On Gy mor Namen cos) OR A ARIA Ba dacteDs we, 10.000/- (Gamer Ba RAT atS). Ss 8948 womoct Sronane ‘BRU Saaeach. (7) cud, eareees soaks dec 256 um, axe dead saeeargd (anckrs AOU, ‘08 ROWS ‘SoraEt SysoRooOT sneey Ocoske” sidan woe cua Ne PAR/Mue wats NEFT 30 aamsmetrs "HOE petoeg RIGS; wed 03%, doniomoo02748; IFSC’ sear HOFCONQ0021; MICR Senet: MICREOO2AOON2, cast: ge SimepR! tnt Hague, O89 MaRdG NoRDoD amORHOR, UGHONG OmeosOoy 1S Oxo mmExee, mova. mestie sino Joab oxer ngatay Mmcomrog, shsa deal ees Make Baw om ede ek Baotis hobenase, Sum. cingik armey areand ecxtiot Suytores mbeaaee. (8) ¢ SRST, mane, dorae Yachobor Tare Olle, mated Hko Leek Tao, | Se we, 2 xe a, BeOS SOUT 88, HoToe-Sou02) Rots eeiaewase. (9) sien Reber wEnACrHas! ANIA. WAS OQMOGY vs sey “soos een Deeg, oe ght, Macocet shure, mre, oaereeaorion xouoDAe Sop Lefteth, Soeans tombe omagdk mpmibor omens / aan oamagee emmypeat, #1 eS Hides ¥ mine nowopaned mndcd gerd aimajdr malades waabe Yond aos eOROENS Aeta/aCe ean, Ut ZO esi ca ae (i) com RED cane SOQ RAPMNES Gia EWOMS Cairo Acad ong se, GOeRS ooo EEG seybrivea, SURRY segerOeer eae tea aau mpmO/ae con RacouiMn mom faa SERbEeRG weytie, SON aE (12) eOYS eREDaKD ooeaite ueD eR RamoritemyReriss yexoxe conti monic, at Sroka, chomamen/teysmee ume ointice quae Kautoage onesie Aoeues & SoaHte BH so adeadeN, magbaens, ya ua Mg nwt SaDCTON SaveTEE Heer, ergtocS SS ae rs Naan Sakey seein sey ores SiS eee toe ee reo ee ees aI theoc veh dvtir/trerh Rowopicied tommom okyde ordaag ameb neatay seen come aataciat ‘GIS seal brah, SOR woRROam shee dees! wizt zowonARied xmerue wemn coeOrMGBN cane Bey Manlaoe t 9st GoaiSe mraneit eamCoeENDE (ld) BoaberT ent wy 
gio Sgotenrbiod sige nfose, Commas! ae one Bomee (3) | santosh Gh eaten iene be Oe ca oe ee sae, Reromne stoenendes, sowie SemMLD atta sO aOR. (1) HOTATSD kammrialorie cRACEtNHR se BEF RQUS tines acts SAcboog ward wm GALAN eaRan=ANA, Lense Fah eeeTIeT, HOS Bove iobong meciRyS eves seats auRLG Sstcser AobENNe sey xbK/Lereh:htps/fmvnbankoauctions.com & SEOHREE. SAT eagort =O enxwaned nodes dorawrad adoswed we Moar eunshowN gas NEAT ch Morir cemycbow aba; aimets Dtomnts Ronee aha xUayreat, lotr hips ww.bankeauctions.com foci x woth, dete Emcor nirem Ocaurs rouoGE eaulad teood momo ede ous score SHOR, (Gintiud sagopa, x eegemade) nonoped woes atamndon ESO, shyOD Yargoae sun Sens Se.l6,1 Re tm, 2 at ma, be HO Rose, oeaSe deer, crear GH, donac-60027, OES L/eamON 006873 3 . -sbee"’ wm yothish ao@hdbs.com, (2) Sx.moarecesst, 491 soe044ION3, caeer .- raghavendra g@hd BART OW, She + 91 9SBKEMISE, cheer Imchickpel@hdbis.com, (4) Be Setar sox x. + 91 99720212 fa bengau@hebis.com, seo Series henoy suey aston dhed wegen dates. (Heatly shrOx sargend Sexo wage, OG smucocolae mertobt" aby "emmoniextokat seitobe dose chee! cowe Seavery ooh aiteos com Gari RERECE HASH Sixt aad, me beh MRL cata of Osremoind OmUninvR, Meats, mM mS Shed Rare, mya, reel, De GIRS a et Yeh, ener tab ngs Hose aheh Kodos Si iB oh, eas aoty Sm aadnin Sein Ted Gener Grote tf oma ocdom ein, sesovoer ois saGaREDe dich Hones cmjtieg semaNMIHY Ddtdmas hattieces Hecmmed / LaseoeE Sg ory Sab, Sea ytet, tomons HeaaiWy con agai, Heth aac (I) op aetitass wiz maa code Yo wmmimn Bees met sada aoteamns / vtameoed/ eesoodor in (mace) Oring anleocanel) Nose OmESOeH 30 DEY .srmh ROH A Seal ye Mabe chee Sead Rant, Rorerawh axSxe They ate Bones de ino mops excheh Gmowh aRaeD DPOSREK, Lom aed oleat og me_LT Sesu zoeiorsg weber Beats Heo sr Ernose ince german mesa, vance nee 

        

ee ee 
js REmEANeT cxaseeares. (1) sens aces 

  

     

       
   

    
  

  

mommupricormcn oxbh masatend Aes atoms ~ ea Oaglae Goce Hoi ll MoWh| ames eats Stevi amrcood| | ays rsa rom why acer Beran Ganhoney gorar Oonon gen Geer Seed innT ener je abegod Deez aoer be ca eee SHB OR SRE, CHET Of, coitsac-$60027, WOES Klo/VOMON (1) be ASEM! cAEY, + 96873 HD, c-cbrer 2a: yal 7 JBRRO. TP. estaae wEnecbor,| Bee atin aroma, pate wow | | (2) Berewtcomet, 991 soG04si033, cider :~ raghavendra.g@habis.com, (3) BewHom Beier art, Sed + 91 9) 8-50, woe: %, So-24.| ao goristmacion monteety wowe 8 Iim.chickpet@lbts.com,(4) ae stacet ster a, + 91 9972021240 26, aebeor wn la bengaluru@hdbs.com 
Raw Boe aeadaicd, so SV SY ei Worisecs, Gece: 20.09.2023 Ri/— SOEs SOR, Erwan ymyse F 

k 
ao : Ss gs 

  

a CRY, 

 


